www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 209
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Operating Temperature: -25C to 85C
Storage Temperature: -30C to 85C
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Sub miniature snap action switch
Vertical and right angle pc pin
termination
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Security/detection
Appliance
Instrumentation
Power tools
MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC
SERIES TS SWITCHES
SNAP ACTION SWITCHES - SUB-MINIATURE
01 = Type 1
ACTUATOR
BUTTON
P = Vertical PC Pins
V1 = PCB Right Angle-Short
V2 = PCB Left Angle-Short
V3 = PCB Right Angle-Long
V4 = PCB Left Angle-Long
TERMINATION
01 = 0.3A @ 6 VDC
CURRENT
RATING
OPERATING
FORCE
F020 = 20 ± 10 gf
F
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235210